

Literature Report for FED 2023

	Debits	Credits	Balance
			2530.41
1 Heather		15.00	2545.41
1 Jim		67.00	2612.41
4 Victor		24.00	2636.41
4 Val		15.00	2651.41
6 Brian		26.00	2677.41
6 Katie		17.75	2695.16
6 Sam		35.00	2730.16
6 Jeannette		30.00	2760.16
6 Ashley		30.00	2790.16
6 Angie		15.00	2805.16
6 We Care		214.10	3019.26
6 Freedom		38.35	3057.61
6 Phoenix		74.50	3132.11
6 Diamond Life		19.00	3151.11
6 We Do Recover		276.00	3427.11
6 I Can't We Can		35.00	3462.11
6 Fees / Bind		93.50	3555.61
6 Hope is found here		18.85	3574.46
6 Love Ya We Got		50.90	3625.36
9 H+I		67.00	3692.36
9 WINA		31.35	3723.71
13 Tyler		30.00	3753.71
14 Stephen		78.00	3831.71
14 SERENITY SAM	483.00		3348.71
15 Diamond Life		15.60	3364.31
17 Jackie		15.00	3379.31
17 WSO	1649.48		1729.83
23 Joe		65.60	1795.43
23 Megan		43.50	1838.93
Totals	2132.48	1441.00	1838.93

Jan-23	\$168.00
Feb-23	\$98.00
Mar-23	
Apr-23	
May-23	
Jun-23	
Jul-23	
Aug-23	
Sep-23	
Oct-23	
Nov-23	
Dec-23	

Total \$266.00